	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            MOD CABLE 50FT COILED
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 7.99520 (This price is for reference only)
		 AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1591MFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 3.34X2.21X0.98" BLACK
EC-9904-BT Bud Industries  CAB 10.5" PS 12.56X21.06 X 15.5"
1886441000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 12POLE
179P12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE MALE PNL RCPT 9POS 1'
MDM-25PH005L ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 25POS PIN 30" WIRE
0151680240 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 18 CKTS LGT 102
0151670353 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 18 CKTS LGT 305
A-MCUP-80100/R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E UNSHIELDED RED 10M
M3DGK-1636J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR16K/MC16G/MCS16K
6340 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 4COND 22AWG SLATE 100'
M33837 BK002 Alpha Wire  CBL 12COND 16AWG BLK 500'
3075 BR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG BROWN 100'
3132-22-1-0500-007-1-TS CNC Tech  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG GREEN 500'
1828130000 Weidmuller  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT 0.157" BLACK
NGSG-2 Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SOLID NYLON NAT
CSEH15A30-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE SPACER HEAVY
0192690066 Molex Inc  1 INCH DUAL HST CLR 100/12" PKG
ICFX3EI-X Panduit Corp  FITTING PWR INS CRNR LDP3 IVRY
IEGF6-35174-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGHF66-33703-21-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK111-33195-51-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK111-37596-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3130-F130-H7T1-W01Q-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
L50S012.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 12A 500V
82000000005 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 6.3A PNL MNT
64601607163 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 6.3A PCB
3101.7521 Schurter Inc  FPG1/2/6 CARRIER 5X20 IP 67
0326.750HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB .750A CART
0235007.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V 5X20 PT FA UL LBC 7A
19421000001 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 10.0A CER IEC 5X20MM
SMCJ400A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 400VWM 648VC SMC
SMBJ24 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 24VWM 40.85VC SMT
3KP170CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC AXIAL
20KPA28CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 28VWM 48VC AXIAL
SMAJ75CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMA
MSMBJ20CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AA
1N6475US Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 40.3VWM 63.5VC GMELF
MXPLAD30KP70A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70VWM 113VC PLAD
TISP4300H3LMR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 230V TO-92
V320LC10PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  keywords
	    	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  Assmann WSW Components
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  pdf
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  datasheet
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  price
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  distributor
	electronic components AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  Cable Assemblies
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  Modular Cables
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R  MOD CABLE 50FT COILED
	AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .